First United Methodist Church Sylva Inc.
EARLY LEARNING CENTER

Tuition and Fee Schedule

Registration Fee: $50.00 non-refundable due with enrollment application

Half a month fees will be due the first week of school as it is not a full month.

Monthly Tuition 9:00am-Noon School Day 1y.0.to Pre-K Infant 2 mos. To 1 year
O Tuesday, Thursday $130.00 monthly $160.00 monthly
O Monday, Wednesday, Friday $180.00 monthly $220.00 monthly
O Monday thru Friday $280.00 monthly $340.00 monthly
FEES: O Really Early Bird 7:30am to 7:59am is $5.00 per day These fees are daily and billed to you
O Early Bird 8:00am to 8:50am is $3.00 per day at the end of each month
NOTES:
1. The annual tuition fee may be paid in ten monthly installments. Each installment is due the 1% of the
month. The August payment is due the first week of school.
2. A 5% tuition discount is applied to accounts that are paid in advance for the entire school year. If you
have questions, please contact the center director.
3. A 15% sibling discount is applied for the second child.
4. In order to retain your child’s place in the ELC, tuition must be paid EACH month. If a child is, absent
for a month, for whatever reason, tuition must be paid in order to hold his/her place.
5. Ifachild is withdrawn from the program before the end of the month, tuition for the remainder of the
month is forfeited.
6. Tuition is due on the first month and is considered delinquent if not paid on or before the 10" of the
month. A $10.00 late fee will be assessed to over due accounts.
7. If an account is more than two months overdue, the student(s) may not attend until the account is
brought up to date.
8. A $25.00 charge is applied to all returned checks and we reserve the right to have payment made in cash

or certified check.

PLEASE SIGN AND RETURN THIS FORM FOR YOUR CHILD’S FILE
You may list multiple children on this document

I understand the fees and tuition information for the school year. | agree to pay the amount appropriate to my
child’s scheduled on time.

Print your child’s full name:

Parent/Guardian Signature: Date:

Edited 1/2020



